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Müllex Boxx 55/60-R Bio > Web link

Article no.
40.001.024.00

Price CHF
417.- G  excl. VAT

Accessory You can find the complete range of accessories here  > Weblink

Optional accessories

40.000.757.00 / CHF 82.-
Müllex KickMatic for
Müllex pull-out system
Comfort

http://www.suter.ch
https://www.suter.ch/en/products/article/c/waste-management-and-accessories-1/m/muellex/a/muellex-boxx-5560-r-bio/
https://www.suter.ch/en/products/article/c/waste-management-and-accessories-1/m/muellex/a/muellex-boxx-5560-r-bio/


Tel.: +41 (0)55 645 55 55
Fax: +41 (0)55 645 54 55
info@muellex.ch
www.muellex.ch

Eine Marke von / une marque de
A. & J. Stöckli AG
CH-8754 Netstal

05
.2

00
9

BOXX55/60-R Bio
Art.-Nr. 5069.01
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